CONJBDW-T.Kurmanna 6,900.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards roads cleanning cement shifting gv 
stores to ght V no 3810

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-02-2026 14:50:24

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONTJBDW-Rajkumar 3,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Raj kumar 
Towards swimming pool dust shifting work done 
V No 3811

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-02-2026 14:50:24

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)30.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to S Mahesh towards A 
601 flat paint touchep work & A 116 flat luppam 
work & paint touchep work V No 3812

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred 
Seventy Only

₹ 2,970.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Greenwood Heights
Kowkur Hyd.

14-02-2026 14:50:24

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual

On A/c
Auto Manual

[...]

CONJBDW-Bandla Yadagiri 2,500.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)25.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank Current -009763700003091
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Bandla Yadgiri 
Towards swimming pool haking work V No 3814

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Seventy Five Only

₹ 2,475.00

Prepared by: ght@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP (25-26)
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/12693 13-Feb-26Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :